

City of Sausalito

Bridgeway Slide Repair

Bid Opening: Tuesday June 20, 2PM

				Maggiore & Ghilotti, Inc.	
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization & Miscellaneous Items	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
2	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
3	Tree Removal				
3a	Less than 12 inches DBH	6	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
3b	12 to 24 inches DBH	4	EA	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 20,800.00
3c	Greater than 24 inches DBH	1	EA	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
4	Construction Area Sign	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
6	Site Grading & Wall Construction				
6a	Excavation for Walls and Benches *	1,500	CY	\$ 148.00	\$ 222,000.00
6b	Import Additional Fill Materials *	450	CY	\$ 148.00	\$ 66,600.00
6c	MSE Retaining Walls	2,550	SF	\$ 78.00	\$ 198,900.00
6d	MSE Slope Reconstruction*	1,200	CY	\$ 248.00	\$ 297,600.00
7	Not Used				
8	Minor Concrete & Minor Structures				
8a	Curb and Gutter	200	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 25,000.00
8b	Sidewalk	800	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,000.00
8c	Concrete Lined Ditch - Type A	600	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 72,000.00
8d	Concrete Drain Inlets with Side Opening	3	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
8e	Modify (E) Catch Basin	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Subdrains				
9a	4" Diameter Solid Outfall Pipe	35	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 4,900.00
9b	4" Diameter Perforated Subdrains	370	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 74,000.00
9c	8" Diameter Solid Outfall Pipe	40	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00
10	Sidewalk Underdrains	2	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
11	Storm Water Management & Erosion Control	5,750	SF	\$ 3.20	\$ 18,400.00
Total Bid					\$ 1,277,700.00